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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
5 0.04%
9 0.07%
3 0.02%
9 0.07%

12 0.09%
25 0.19%
27 0.21%
27 0.21%
29 0.22%
35 0.27%
46 0.35%
50 0.38%
55 0.42%
63 0.48%
77 0.59%
58 0.44%
69 0.53%
72 0.55%
79 0.60%
92 0.70%
107 0.82%
115 0.88%
115 0.88%
101 0.77%
M 0.85%
122 0.93%
137 1.05%
126 0.96%
138 1.05%
138 1.05%
123 0.94%
142 1.08%
119 0.91%
136 1.04%
121 0.92%
140 1.07%
165 1.26%
152 1.16%
139 1.06%
154 1.18%
139 1.06%
141 1.08%
134 1.02%
130 0.99%
151 1.15%
145 1.11%
125 0.95%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
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0 0.00% 13098  100.00% 129.01-130 159 1.21% 4570 34.89%
1 0.01% 13098 100.00% 128.01-129 139 1.06% 4709 35.95%
3 0.02% 13097 99.99% 127.01-128 150 1.15% 4859 37.10%
8 0.06% 13095 99.98% 126.01-127 147 1.12% 5006 38.22%
17 0.13% 13090 99.94% 125.01-126 172 1.31% 5178 39.53%
20 0.15% 13081 99.87% 124.01-125 141 1.08% 5319 40.61%
29 0.22% 13078 99.85% 123.01-124 170 1.30% 5489 41.91%
41 0.31% 13069 99.78% 122.01-123 159 1.21% 5648 43.12%
66 0.50% 13057 99.69% 121.01-122 147 1.12% 5795 44.24%
93 0.71% 13032 99.50% 120.01-121 157 1.20% 5952 45.44%
120 0.92% 13005 99.29% 119.01-120 145 1.11% 6097 46.55%
149 1.14% 12978 99.08% 118.01-119 171 1.31% 6268 47.85%
184 1.40% 12949 98.86% 117.01-118 145 1.11% 6413 48.96%
230 1.76% 12914 98.60%  116.01-117 196 1.50% 6609 50.46%
280 2.14% 12868 98.24% 115.01-116 189 1.44% 6798 51.90%
335 2.56% 12818 97.86% 114.01-115 152 1.16% 6950 53.06%
398 3.04% 12763 97.44% 113.01-114 154 1.18% 7104 54.24%
475 3.63% 12700 96.96% 112.01-113 149 1.14% 7253 55.37%
533 4.07% 12623 96.37%  111.01-112 159 1.21% 7412 56.59%
602 4.60% 12565 95.93% 110.01-111 145 1.11% 7557 57.70%
674 5.15% 12496 95.40% 109.01-110 167 1.28% 7724 58.97%
753 5.75% 12424 94.85% 108.01-109 140 1.07% 7864 60.04%
845 6.45% 12345 94.25% 107.01- 108 164 1.25% 8028 61.29%
952 7.27% 12253 93.55% 106.01- 107 158 1.21% 8186 62.50%
1067 8.15% 12146 92.73% 105.01- 106 138 1.05% 8324 63.55%
1182 9.02% 12031 91.85% 104.01-105 137 1.05% 8461 64.60%
1283 9.80% 11916 90.98% 103.01 - 104 144 1.10% 8605 65.70%

1394 10.64% 11815 90.20% 102.01- 103 153 1.17% 8758 66.87%
1516 11.57% 11704 89.36% 101.01-102 158 1.21% 8916 68.07%
1653 12.62% 11582 88.43% 100.01-101 155 1.18% 9071 69.25%
1779 13.58% 11445 87.38%  99.01-100 149 1.14% 9220 70.39%
1917 14.64% 11319 86.42%  98.01-99 125 0.95% 9345 71.35%
2055 15.69% 11181 85.36%  97.01-98 132 1.01% 9477 72.35%
2178 16.63% 11043 84.31%  96.01-97 133 1.02% 9610 73.37%
2320 17.71% 10920 83.37%  95.01-96 139 1.06% 9749 74.43%
2439 18.62% 10778 82.29%  94.01-95 115 0.88% 9864 75.31%
2575 19.66% 10659 81.38%  93.01-9%4 141 1.08% 10005 76.39%
2696 20.58% 10523 80.34%  92.01-93 115 0.88% 10120 77.26%
2836 21.65% 10402 79.42%  91.01-92 102 0.78% 10222 78.04%
3001 22.91% 10262 78.35%  90.01-91 106 0.81% 10328 78.85%
3153 24.07% 10097 77.09%  89.01-90 103 0.79% 10431 79.64%
3292 25.13% 9945 75.93%  88.01-89 102 0.78% 10533 80.42%
3446 26.31% 9806 74.87%  87.01-88 98 0.75% 10631 81.17%
3585 27.37% 9652 73.69%  86.01-87 104 0.79% 10735 81.96%
3726 28.45% 9513 72.63% @ 85.01-86 82 0.63% 10817 82.59%
3860 29.47% 9372 71.55%  84.01-85 90 0.69% 10907 83.27%
3990 30.46% 9238 70.53%  83.01-84 90 0.69% 10997 83.96%
4141 31.62% 9108 69.54%  82.01-83 81 0.62% 11078 84.58%
4286 32.72% 8957 68.38%  81.01-82 76 0.58% 11154 85.16%
4411 33.68% 8812 67.28%  80.01-81 70 0.53% 11224 85.69%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
8687 66.32%
8528 65.11%
8389 64.05%
8239 62.90%
8092 61.78%
7920 60.47%
7779 59.39%
7609 58.09%
7450 56.88%
7303 55.76%
7146 54.56%
7001 53.45%
6830 52.15%
6685 51.04%
6489 49.54%
6300 48.10%
6148 46.94%
5994 45.76%
5845 44.63%
5686 43.41%
5541 42.30%
5374 41.03%
5234 39.96%
5070 38.71%
4912 37.50%
4774 36.45%
4637 35.40%
4493 34.30%
4340 33.13%
4182 31.93%
4027 30.75%
3878 29.61%
3753 28.65%
3621 27.65%
3488 26.63%
3349 25.57%
3234 24.69%
3093 23.61%
2978 22.74%
2876 21.96%
2770 21.15%
2667 20.36%
2565 19.58%
2467 18.83%
2363 18.04%
2281 17.41%
2191 16.73%
2101 16.04%
2020 15.42%
1944 14.84%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

PR LR BT 2R ERLE FR

YN SN =Pa
51 0.39%
63 0.48%
55 0.42%
48 0.37%
59 0.45%
43 0.33%
52 0.40%
54 0.41%
32 0.24%
45 0.34%
37 0.28%
40 0.31%
25 0.19%
29 0.22%
21 0.16%
23 0.18%
22 0.17%
20 0.15%
28 0.21%
18 0.14%
23 0.18%
14 0.1%
18 0.14%
22 0.17%
19 0.15%
16 0.12%
23 0.18%
18 0.14%
24 0.18%
28 0.21%
32 0.24%
25 0.19%
26 0.20%
37 0.28%
34 0.26%
31 0.24%
40 0.31%
36 0.27%
35 0.27%
42 0.32%
40 0.31%
33 0.25%
51 0.39%
40 0.31%
44 0.34%
31 0.24%
30 0.23%
33 0.25%
25 0.19%
27 0.21%

REoEES B
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11275 86.08%
11338 86.56%
11393 86.98%
11441 87.35%
11500 87.80%
11543 88.13%
11595 88.52%
11649 88.94%
11681 89.18%
11726 89.53%
11763 89.81%
11803 90.11%
11828 90.30%
11857 90.53%
11878 90.69%
11901 90.86%
11923 91.03%
11943 91.18%
11971 91.40%
11989 91.53%
12012 91.71%
12026 91.82%
12044 91.95%
12066 92.12%
12085 92.27%
12101 92.39%
12124 92.56%
12142 92.70%
12166 92.88%
12194 93.10%
12226 93.34%
12251 93.53%
12277 93.73%
12314 94.01%
12348 94.27%
12379 94.51%
12419 94.82%
12455 95.09%
12490 95.36%
12532 95.68%
12572 95.98%
12605 96.24%
12656 96.63%
12696 96.93%
12740 97.27%
12771 97.50%
12801 97.73%
12834 97.98%
12859 98.18%
12886 98.38%
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1874 14.31%
1823 13.92%
1760 13.44%
1705 13.02%
1657 12.65%
1598 12.20%
1555 11.87%
1503 11.48%
1449 11.06%
1417 10.82%
1372 10.47%
1335 10.19%
1295 9.89%
1270 9.70%
1241 9.47%
1220 9.31%
1197 9.14%
1175 8.97%
1155 8.82%
1127 8.60%
1109 8.47%
1086 8.29%
1072 8.18%
1054 8.05%
1032 7.88%
1013 7.73%
997 7.61%
974 7.44%
956 7.30%
932 7.12%
904 6.90%
872 6.66%
847 6.47%
821 6.27%
784 5.99%
750 5.73%
719 5.49%
679 5.18%
643 4.91%
608 4.64%
566 4.32%
526 4.02%
493 3.76%
442 3.37%
402 3.07%
358 2.73%
327 2.50%
297 2.27%
264 2.02%
239 1.82%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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31
24
23
20
14
13
15
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0.24%
0.18%
0.18%
0.15%
0.1%
0.10%
0.11%
0.11%
0.05%
0.02%
0.05%
0.01%
0.02%
0.07%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
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12917 98.62%
12941 98.80%
12964 98.98%
12984 99.13%
12998 99.24%
13011 99.34%
13026 99.45%
13040 99.56%
13046 99.60%
13049 99.63%
13056 99.68%
13057 99.69%
13059 99.70%
13068 99.77%
13072 99.80%
13074 99.82%
13076 99.83%
13078 99.85%
13078 99.85%
13081 99.87%
13084 99.89%
13084 99.89%
13084 99.89%
13084 99.89%
13085 99.90%
13086 99.91%
13086 99.91%
13086 99.91%
13086 99.91%
13098  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
212 1.62%
181 1.38%
157 1.20%
134 1.02%
114 0.87%
100 0.76%
87 0.66%
72 0.55%
58 0.44%
52 0.40%
49 0.37%
42 0.32%
Y 0.31%
39 0.30%
30 0.23%
26 0.20%
24 0.18%
22 0.17%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%



